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Bus F09 Pie Andino - (M) Elisa Correa Go to website

Direction
PF446-Parada 5 / (M) Elisa Correa — Pf879-Av. Paseo Pie 
Andino / esq. Av. Eduardo Cordero

34 stops

Open route schedule

PF446-Parada 5 / (M) Elisa Correa

PF447-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nemesio Vicuña

PF923-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Canope

PF448-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nonato Coo

Pf449-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nuevo Continente

Pf450-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Avenida México

Pf451-Avenida México / esq. Los Pequenes

Pf452-Avenida México / esq. El Peral

Pf453-Avenida México / esq. Av. Gabriela Oriente

Pf454-Avenida México / esq. Valle Central

Pf455-Avenida México / esq. Avenida El Peñón

Pf456-Avenida México / esq. Apóstol Pablo

Pf457-Avenida México / esq. Av. L. Matte Larraín

Pf331-Avenida México / esq. Angel Pimentel

Pf332-Avenida México / esq. San Hugo

Pf333-Avenida México / esq. Las Nieves-Oriente

Pf334-Avenida México / esq. Cerro Sn.Cristóbal

Pf335-Avenida México / esq. Av. San Carlos

PF17-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Cal. El Membrillo

PF18-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Nonato Coo

Pf458-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Bernardo Leighton

Route schedule
PF446-Parada 5 / (M) Elisa Correa — Pf879-Av. Paseo Pie 
Andino / esq. Av. Eduardo Cordero

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: PF446-Parada 5 / (M) Elisa Correa

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Pf459-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Nemesio Vicuña

Pf369-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Av. Concha y Toro

Pf370-Parada 6 / Paradero 37 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf460-Parada 1 / (M) Las Mercedes

Pf462-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Santa Elena

Pf463-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Nemesio Vicuña

Pf464-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Ignacio Domeyko

Pf465-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Nonato Coo

Pf49-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Calle 1

Pf916-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Tomé

Pf50-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Avenida México

Pf880-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Cerro Providencia

Pf879-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / esq. Av. Eduardo Cordero



Direction
Pf152-Dr. Eduardo Cordero / esq. Cerro Gris — 
PF594-Parada 7 / (M) Elisa Correa

31 stops

Open route schedule

Pf152-Dr. Eduardo Cordero / esq. Cerro Gris

PF339-Tomé / esq. Domingo Tocornal

Pf418-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Los Diaguitas

Pf419-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Nonato Coo

Pf420-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Ignacio Domeyko

Pf811-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Nemesio Vicuña

Pf810-Domingo Tocornal / esq. Manuel de Falla

Pf97-Parada 2 / (M) Las Mercedes

Pf424-Parada 3 / Paradero 37 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf425-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Pedro Montt Montt

Pf426-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Nemesio Vicuña

Pf427-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Bernardo Leighton

PF428-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Nonato Coo

PF429-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Caleta Victor

PF430-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Avenida México

Pf342-Avenida México / esq. San Alberto

Pf343-Avenida México / esq. Las Nieves-Oriente

Pf344-Avenida México / esq. San Hugo

Pf345-Avenida México / esq. Angel Pimentel

Pf431-Avenida México / esq. Av. L. Matte Larraín

Pf432-Avenida México / esq. Los Salesianos

Pf433-Avenida México / esq. Avenida El Peñón

Pf874-Avenida México / esq. Valle Central

Pf435-Avenida México / esq. Av. Gabriela Oriente

Route schedule
Pf152-Dr. Eduardo Cordero / esq. Cerro Gris — 
PF594-Parada 7 / (M) Elisa Correa

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pf152-Dr. Eduardo Cordero / esq. Cerro Gris

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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Pf436-Avenida México / esq. El Peral

Pf437-Avenida México / esq. Puerto Montt

Pf439-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nuevo Continente

Pf440-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nonato Coo

PF441-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Río Claro

PF593-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nemesio Vicuña

PF594-Parada 7 / (M) Elisa Correa

F09 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Puente Alto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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